
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON
DAILY DIARY 

Day Tuesday 

The Vic e Presiden t began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

9:40a 
10:00 

11:45 
1:00p 
1:12 
1:30 
1:55 
2:00 
2:05 
2:30 
2:35 

2:40 
2:55 
3:45 
4:20 
4:25 
5:20 
5:45 
6:00 

7:40 
8:10 
8:35 
9:10 
9:40 

10:45 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 
f 
f 

t 

t 

LD 

t 

t 

t W

White Hous e                                                  Date February 12, 1963  Februar y 12 , 196 3 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Depart 404 0 vi a ca r 11 1 for th e Whit e Hous e 
White Hous e -  Executiv e Committe e Mt g o f NS C -  Cabine t Room , (Preliminar y repor t 

by Amb . Davi d K . E . Bruce ) 
Walk t o Dr . Travell' s offic e 
Dental appointmen t a t th e Whit e Hous e 
Depart Whit e House , arrivin g S21 2 a t 1:2 0 p m 
Walter Jenkin s 
Jack Bel l 
George Reed y 
Jack Bel l 
Visited briefl y w / Cong . Jo e Poo l an d Mr . an d Mrs . C . J . Barret t 
Meeting w / Fran k Denius , Groga n Lord , Stuar t Devore , Walte r Stults, Jame s Howar d 

William Franci s 
Jack Valent i 
Brief visi t w / Secy . Kort h 
Jack Valent i 
Joe Also p 
Reverend Rhet t Jame s 
Mr. J . C . Kella m -  Austi n 
Depart S21 2 w/ Jac k Valent i an d M F arrivin g Whit e Hous e a t 5:5 5 
White Hous e -  Diplomati c Receptio n Room , Receptio n o n the occasio n o f th e 

Centennial o f th e Emancipatio n Proclamatio n -  joine d ther e b y Mrs . J 
Depart Whit e Hous e w / Mrs . Johnson , arrivin g 404 0 a t 7:5 0 p m 
Walter Jenkin s 
Mr. Kella m -  Austi n 
Dinner w / Mrs . Johnson , Jac k Valenti , M F 
Mary Margare t Valent i -  to visi t an d sa y hell o 
To be d 

 Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 


