The Vice President began his day at (place). White House

Date February 12, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:40a			Depart 4040 via carlll for the White House	
2	10:00			White House - Executive Committee Mtg of NSC - Cabinet Room, (Preliminary report	
				by Amb. David K. E. Bruce)	1
3	11:45			Walk to Dr. Travell's office	
4	1:00 p			Dental appointment at the White House	
5	1:12			Depart White House, arriving S212 at 1:20 pm	
6	1:30	f		Walter Jenkins	
7	1:55	f		Jack Bell	
8	2:00	f		George Reedy	
9	2:05			Jack Bell	
10	2:30			Visited briefly w/ Cong. Joe Pool and Mr. and Mrs. C. J. Barrett	
11	2:35			Meeting w/ Frank Denius, Grogan Lord, Stuart Devore, Walter Stulz, James Howard William Francis	•
12	2:40	t		Jack Valenti	
13	2:55			Brief visit w/ Secy. Korth	
14	3:45			Jack Valenti	
15	4:20			Joe Alsop	
16	4:25			Reverend Rhett James	
17	5:20		t	Mr. J. C. Kellam - Austin	
18	5:45			Depart S212 w/ Jack Valenti and MF arriving White House at 5:55	! -
19	6:00			White House - Diplomatic Reception Room, Reception on the occasion of the	
				Centennial of the Emancipation Proclamation - joined there by Mrs. J	
20	7:40			Depart White House w/ Mrs. Johnson, arriving 4040 at 7:50 pm	
21	8:10	t		Walter Jenkins	
22	8:35		t	Mr. Kellam - Austin	
23	9:10			Dinner w/ Mrs. Johnson, Jack Valenti, MF	
24	9:40		t	Mary Margaret Valenti - to visit and say hello	
25	10:45			To bed	
				j.	
	,				